

Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

101720923

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

					Attorney Docket No. 109468			
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.							
1.	A.	Name of conveying party: Kenji NISHI	2.	A .	Name and address of receiving party: NIKON CORPORATION 2-3, MARUNOUCHI 3-CHOME, CHIYODA-KI TOKYO 100-8331 JAPAN			
	В.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No						
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:		В.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☐ No			
	\boxtimes	Assignment Merger						
		Security Agreement						
		Other						
	В.	Execution Date: April 23, 2001						
4.	A.	If this document is being filed together with a new app	licatio	n, the	execution date of the application is: April 23, 200			
	В.	Patent Application No.(s)	1	C.	Patent No.(s)			
	25	7/0523 Additional numbers at	 tached	? □] Yes ⊠ No			
5.	Nam	ne and address of party to whom correspondence cerning document should be mailed:	6.	Tota	al number of applications and patents involved: $\underline{1}$			
	Na	ime: James A. Oliff	7.	Α.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00			
	.			В.	Enclosed (Check No. 118912)			
	Ac	ddress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	8.	Cre	edit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to osit account number 15-0461.			
	RNF	00000061 09852324 40.00 DP						
DBY		40.00 0	_					
DBY	Sta To the	atement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the coriginal document. The best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and the coriginal documents. The best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and the coriginal documents. The best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and the corresponding to the corresponding t	rmatio	n is tr	nue and correct and any attached copy is a true cop Date: May 10, 2001			

PATENT

REEL: 011798 FRAME: 0456

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) <u>K</u>	enji NISH	П		(5)		
		(2)				(6)		
(1-8) Insert Name(s) of							and
	Inventor(s)							- dild
		other signed	In congood and vote the un	siderat Valuable dersign r and s	ion of the considera ed agree(s et over to	sum of	one doll	ar (\$1.00) and h of the under- nd hereby does
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9) <u>N</u>	IKON CO	RPORAT	ION			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	$(10) \ \underline{2}$	2-3, Marur	ouchi 3	-chome, Ch	niyoda-k	u, Tokyo	100-8331 JAPAN
		(herei and in U.S.C. includ reissu reexam known	ing any an es, and ination c	signated or the U the inv nd all d all Le ertific	d as the As mited Stat ention, and ivisions, tters Pate ates that	ssignee) tes of A d in all continu ent, ex may be	the entire as a specific as a specific as a tions, substantial architecture as a specific as a speci	re right, title defined in 35 ions for patent ibstitutes, and reissues and the invention
(11)	Insert Identifi- cation, such as	(11) <u>F</u>	XPOSURE M	TETHOD A	ND EXPOSUR	RE APPAR	ATUS	
	Title, Case Number or Foreign Appli-		100150				······	
	cation Number	(Case	No. 109468	·		_)	1 a	
		for whi	ich the w in the U	ndersign	ned has (ha tates of Ar	ve) exe merica	cuted an a	application for
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12) o	n Apri	1 23,	2001			
(13)	Alternative Identification	(13) U	.S. appli	cation s	Serial Numb	per		
	for filed applications	filed	May 10,	2001		-		
which Converto of to the to is of the the on the	neem necessary. 2) The undersigned reference which may be set and to cooperate forward with such the sundersigned in may be necessary ention for Protection of the undersigned that it is a signee. 5) The undersignee and all bet not divisional, contine entire interest, entire interest, entire interest here execute, any agreem of the undersigned assignment any fomply with the rules his document.	in coron of I agree of agree reissued hereby and hereby tents in dhereby turther sof the	(s) to exemple to exem	cute all with cl Properi form all amination the Unite appliants the detection the fill ation where we hates Properior the fill ation where we have a fill with the fill ation where we have a fill where the fill ation where the fill at	l papers ar aims or property or similar affirmation a grant and request ted States cations to at he has (the has of OLIF inch may be atent and I	nd documerovision lar agreative act of a va (s) the resultithe said they have the cession are	ments and ments of the elements. It is which made it is which made it is which made it is well to the important or the important is well to the important in the important is well to the important in the important in the important is well to the important in the impo	rerform any act International ay be necessary I States patent oner of Patents aid application e, as Assignee right to convey cuted, and will power to insert irable in order for recordation
unde	In witness whereous in witness whereous in the state of t	of, exe	cuted by	the u	ndersigned	on th	e date(s)	opposite the
Date	<u>прь. < ј. < с</u> и	Jame of	Inventor		7			(SEAL)
Date	N	Name of	Inventor		······································			(SEAL)
Date	N	Name of	Inventor					(SEAL)
Date	N	Name of	Inventor					(SEAL)
Date	}	Name of	Inventor			<u></u>		(SEAL)
Date	P	Name of	Inventor		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			(SEAL)
Date	P	Name of	Inventor		.,			(SEAL)
U.S. befo	This assignment sh A. (b) a U.S. Cons re at least two wit	ould pr sul if cnesses	eferably b outside t who also	be signe he U.S. sign he	ed before: A. If ne: ere:	(a) a No ither, t	tary Publi then it sh	ic if within the nould be signed
Date	May 8, 2001 May 8, 2001	Witness	10pa	D. 1	Bol	wa_		
Date	- Flay 8 , 2001	MICHORS	- / root		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

RECORDED: 05/10/2001

PATENT REEL: 011798 FRAME: 0457